COAXIAL CABLE ASSEMBLY CUSTOMER PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
CAB602RF: 1-PEX MHF TO 1.13MM CABLE TO SMA STRAIGHT BULKHEAD JACK WITH O-RING, RA TED TO IP6 7, 6GHz
SPECIFICATIONS :
1. 1-PEX MHF PLUG, P/N: 20278-112R-13.
2. ¢1.13MM CABLE, COLOR: GRAY
3. SMA STRAIGHT BULKHEAD JACK WITH 0-RING RATED TO
IP67, P/N: RFCT -SMA135-F13.
ENVIRONMENT AL:

RECOMMENDED SMA
MOUNTING HOLE
HOW TO ORDER
<(
N
I
VI
z
::, '°
rn
I
co
I
VI
z
::,
'°
rn
I
1.10
5.85±0.10
CAB602RF - X X X X - X X - X - 1 SMA JACK DETAIL ORA WING
"'
�at �==f�L
'F1' ORIENT A TION 'F3' ORIENT A TION
""
�at G==B�L
I L CABLE SIZE:
"L" LENGTH IN MM 1 = <H13MM CABLE, COLOR: GRAY
eg: 100MM = 0100
(MIN. 0050-MAX.0400 WASHER AND NUT OPTIONS:
STANDARD = 0100, 0150, 0200) BLANK = SEPERATELY PACKED (STANDARD)
Tolerance: 50-200mm: ±Smm. A = ASSEMBLED WITH CONNECTOR
201-400mm: ± 7mm.
ORIENT A TION OPTIONS:
BLANK = DOES NOT HAVE A FIXED ORIENT A TION
F1 = MHF CONNECTION DOWN (L=50-200MM)
F2 = MHF CONNECTION UP (L=50-200MM)
F3 = MHF CONNECTION AND D FLAT SAME ORIENT A TION (L=50-200MM)
NUT
. I I. 1.15
C)
C)
.--'
I
'F2' ORIENT A TION 'F4' ORIENT A TION F4 = MHF CONNECTION AND D FLAT OPPOSITE ORIENTATION (L=50-200MM)
(SEE NOTES 1, 2, 3 AND DIAGRAMS FOR MORE INFORMATION) IP RA TED EVEN WHEN UNMATED
Scale: NTS THIRD ANGLE u
'.xtated TolNiA'"
1--------i .XX N/A
___r:--._ � .XXX N/ A Drawn, CC
App'd: PH
Date: 25 Jan '24
i::::::, --W- ANGLES N/ A
Title CABLE ASSEMBLY
Revision: 1.2 Unit: mm
Drawing Number:
CAB602RF
IP Rated RF Products www.gradconn.com Sheet 1 of 1
© THIS DRAWING IS CONFIDENTIAL AND HUST NOT BE COPIED OR DISCLOSED WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT Drawing© E and DE
Distributed by www.texim‐europe.com